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INFO

PREIS:

TYP EIGENTUM:
STADT:
SCHLAFZIMMER:
BADEZIMMER:

GEBAUT (m2):

GRUNDSTUCK (m2):

TERRASSE (m2):
JAHR:
ETAGEN:

Nachricht

ALTEA

345.000 €
Villa
Altea

4

3

180

550

BESCHREIBUNG

Villa with 2 houses, air conditioning, fireplace, whirlpool bath, terraces,
sea views, corner plot, sunny, swimming pool. All flawless.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



